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Vlakslijper - Wagner STH 700

Specificaties

Motorvermogen

Model

Tafel-afmeting
breedte

Tafel-afmeting
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Travel X

Travel Y

1.5kW
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350mm

900mm

700mm

400mm

Voor alle product specificaties

Klik hier

Vlakslijper - Wagner STH 700

MET7.470

IO RPN

1986 Conventioneel 1.5kW 700mm

Merk Wagner
Model STH 700

Bouwjaar 1986

Afmetingen

Lengte 2300 mm
Breedte 2200 mm
Hoogte 1900 mm
Gewicht 2000 kg
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